ACI RACING WEEKEND

F4AB
Italian F.4 Championship powered by Abarth
AnaIYSiS Race 3 Adria Int Raceway 2.702 m
16 20'37.781 1'17.388 8 10'43.185 1'18.686
2 MATVEEV L. 17 21'56.060 1'18.279 8 MAURON L. 9 12'01.400 1'18.215
Lap Time Lap Time 18 23'13.441 1'17.381 1 1'24.104 1'24.104 10 13'19.423 1'18.023
1 1'23.021 1'23.021 19 24'30.665 1'17.224 2 2'42.882 1'18.778 11 14'37.733 1'18.310
3 359.172 117.746 21 27'05.575 1'17.470 4 5'18.844 1"17.711 13 17'14.120 1'18.210
4 5'16.332 117160 22 28'23.154 1'17.579 5 6'36.520 117.676 14 18'32.119 1'17.999
5 6'33.711 117.379 23 29'40.813 1'17.659 6 7'54.127 1'17.607 15 19'50.556 1'18.437
6 7'51.171 1'17.460 6 AL KHALIFA A. 7 9'11.624 1'17.497 16 21:10.170 1:19.614
7 9'08.640 117.469 8 10'29.314 1'17.690 17 22'28.872 1'18.702
8 10'25.994 1'17.354 1 1'25.919 1'25.919 9 11'47.163 1'17.849 18 23'47.330 1'18.458
9 11'43.572 117.578 2 2'44.820 1'18.901 10 13'04.963 1'17.800 19 25'06.156 1'18.826
10 13'01.743 1'18.171 3 4'03.577 1'18.757 11 14'22.864 1'17.901 20 26'25.266 1'19.110
11 14'19.741 1'17.998 4 5'23.422 1'19.845 12 15'40.512 1'17.648 21 27'44.368 1'19.102
12 15'37.359 117.618 5 6'41.871 1'18.449 13 16'58.659 1'18.147 22 29'03.356 1'18.988
13 16'55.095 117.736 6 7'59.376 1'17.505 14 18'16.506 1'17.847 23 30'23.020 1'19.664
14 18'12.470 1'17.375 7 9'17.190 1'17.814 15 19'34.178 1'17.672 11 CAMILLERI K.
15 19'30.185 117.715 8 10'34.944 1'17.754 16 20'52.795 1'18.617
16 20'47.663 1'17.478 9 11'52.525 1'17.581 17 22'10.703 1'17.908 1 1'26.506 1'26.506
17 22'05.520 1'17.857 10 13'10.848 1'18.323 18 23'29.024 1'18.321 2 2'45.894 1'19.388
18 23'22.999 1'17.479 11 14'28.981 1'18.133 19 24'47.090 1'18.066 3 4'04.957 1'19.063
19 24'40.879 1'17.880 12 15'49.014 1'20.033 20 26'05.383 1'18.293 4 5'24.648 1'19.691
20 25'58.380 1'17.501 13 17'06.953 1'17.939 21 27'24.018 1'18.635 5 6'43.276 1'18.628
21 27'15.985 1'17.605 14 18'25.696 1'18.743 22 28'42.742 1'18.724 6 8'02.232 1'18.956
22 28'33.657 117.672 15 19'43.932 1'18.236 23 30'01.217 1'18.475 7 9'20.604 1'18.372
23 29'51.364 1'17.707 16 21'01.876 1'17.944 8 10'38.563 1'17.959
17 22'19.643 1'17.767 9 RINDLISBACHER N. 9 11'58.347 1'19.784
3 SASAHARA U. 18 23'37.653 1'18.010 1 1'99.509 129,509 10 1316.715  1'18.368
1 119.814 119 814 19 24'55.926 1'18.273 2 2'49 376 1'19.867 11 14'34.948 1'18.233
2 2'37.605 117.791 20 26'15.581 1'19.655 3 4'08.509 1'19.133 12 15'53.091 1'18.143
3 3'56.027 118.422 21 27'34.096 1'18.515 4 5'26.259 117.750 13 17'11.500 1'18.409
4 5'14.182 118.155 22 28'52.018 1'17.922 5 6'44.751 1'18.492 14 18'30.122 1'18.622
5 6'31.654 117.472 23 30'10.134 1'18.116 6 8'03.238 1'18.487 15 19'48.481 1'18.359
6 7'48.781 117.127 7 VALENTE A. 7 9'21.558 1'18.320 16 21:06.754 1:18.273
7 9'05.940 117.159 8 10'39.264 1'17.706 17 22'25.071 1'18.317
8 10'23.284 117.344 1 1'21.579 1'21.579 9 11'57.540 1'18.276 18 23'43.832 1'18.761
9 11'41.475 1'18.191 2 2'39.224 1'17.645 10 13'15.336 1'17.796 19 25'02.337 1'18.505
10 12'58.830 1'17.355 3 3'56.784 1'17.560 11 14'33.223 1'17.887 20 26'21.142 1'18.805
11 14'17.273 1'18.443 4 5'14.690 1'17.906 12 15'51.036 1'17.813 21 27'40.321 1'19.179
12 15'34.985 117.712 5 6'32.127 1'17.437 13 17'08.700 1'17.664 22 29'00.012 1'19.691
13 16'53.281 1'18.296 6 7'49.273 1'17.146 14 18'26.369 1'17.669 23 30'19.649 1'19.637
14 18'13.233 1'19.952 P 7 9'06.357 1'17.084 15 19'44.190 1'17.821 12 RUSSO A.
8 10'23.541 1'17.184 16 21'02.297 1'18.107
4 PULCINI L. 9 11'41.843 1'18.302 17 22'19.947 1'7.650 1 118799  1'18.799
1 121.129 121.129 10 12'59.155 1'17.312 18 23'38.010 1'18.063 2 2'36.000 1'17.201
2 2'38.590 117 461 11 14'17.605 1'18.450 19 24'56.216 1'18.206 3 3'53.157 1'17.157
3 356.178 117.588 12 15'35.214 1'17.609 20 26'14.135 1'17.919 4 5'09.921 1'16.764
4 5'13.490 117.312 13 16'52.727 1'17.513 21 27'32.034 1'17.899 5 6'26.680 1'16.759
5 6'30.615 117125 14 18'09.949 1'17.222 22 28'49.730 1'17.696 6 7'43.274 1'16.594
6 747 299 116.684 15 19'26.955 1'17.006 23 30'08.426 1'18.696 7 8'59.808 1'16.534
. ' 16 20'44.058 1'17.103 8 10'16.494 1'16.686
; 1223:322 Hgggi 17 22'01.043 1'16.985 10 DANTE Z. 9 11'33.096 1'16.602
9 11'37.654 116.796 18 23'17.961 1'16.918 1 1'30.111 1'30.111 10 12'49.882 1'16.786
10 12'55.093 117,439 19 24'35.148 1'17.187 2 2'50.051 1'19.940 11 14'06.759 1'16.877
11 14'12.009 116.916 20 25'52.599 1'17.451 3 4'09.553 1'19.502 12 15'23.373 1'16.614
13 16'46.150 116.972 22 28'27.006 1'17.306 5 6'48.295 1'18.542 14 17'57.057 1'16.872
14 18'03.335 117.185 23 29'44.413 1'17.407 6 8'06.434 1'18.139 15 19'13.837 1'16.780
15 1920.393  117.058 7 924.499  118.065 16 20'30.503  1'16.666

P = Pits In/Out - C = Lap-Time Cancelled

Timing : ASD DELTA CROND ROVIGO
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ACI RACING WEEKEND

F4AB
Italian F.4 Championship powered by Abarth
Ana|ysis Race 3 Adria Int Raceway 2.702 m
Lap Time  Lap Time 19 24'37.217 1'17.377 11 14'51.576 1'18.251
18 21'47.585 1'17.082 19 HAXHIV E. | 20 25'54.508 1'17.291 12 16'09.941 1'18.365
19 23'04.919 1'17.334 1 1'26.888 1'26.888 21 27'11.686 1'17.178 13 17'28.230 1'18.289
20 24'22.317 1'17.398 2 2'46.354 1'19.466 22 28'28.792 1'17.106 |
21 25'39.382 1'17.065 3 4'05.324 1'18.970 23 29'45.990 1'17.198 S5 BARUCH B.
22 26'56.775 1'17.393 4 5'23.746 1'18.422 | 23 ALTOE G. | 1 1'29.140 1'29.140
23 28'14.165 1'17.390 5 6'42.234 1'18.488 2 2'49.149 1'20.009
24 29'31.822 1'17.657 6 7'59.777 1'17.543 1 1'28.653 1'28.653 3 4'10.916 1'21.767
7 9'17.479 1'17.702 2 2'48.069 1'19.416 4 5'30.469 1'19.553
16 DEFOURNY M. 8 10'35.316 1'17.837 3 4'06.695 1'18.626 5 6'48.763 1'18.294
1 1'23.722 1'23.722 9 11'53.916 1'18.600 4 5'25.944 1'19.249 6 8'07.105 1'18.342
2 2'42 456 118.734 10 13'11.229 1'17.313 5 6'43.853 1'17.909 7 9'25.116 1'18.011
3 4'01.783 1'19.327 11 14'29.056 1'17.827 6 8'02.945 1'19.092 8 10'43.560 1'18.444
4 5'19.620 1'17.837 12 15'46.927 1'17.871 7 9'22.207 1'19.262 9 12'02.184 1'18.624
5 6'37.224 1'17.604 13 17'04.261 1'17.334 8 10'40.870 1'18.663 10 13'20.491 1'18.307
6 7'54.964 1'17.740 14 18'21.797 1'17.536 9 11'59.398 1'18.528 11 14'38.796 1'18.305
7 9'12.671 117.707 15 19'39.685 1'17.888 10 137.735 1'18.337 12 15'57.774 1'18.978
8 10'30.353 1'17.682 16 20'57.091 1'17.406 11 14'35.743 1'18.008 13 17'17.070 1'19.296
9 11'48.301 1'17.948 17 22'14.266 1'17.175 12 15'53.866 1'18.123 14 18'36.497 1'19.427
10 13'06.251 1'17.950 18 23'32.894 1'18.628 13 17'12.450 1'18.584 15 19'55.552 1'19.055
11 14'24.228 117.977 19 24'51.477 1'18.583 14 18'30.817 1'18.367 16 21'14.472 1'18.920
12 15'42.356 1'18.128 20 26'09.992 1'18.515 15 19'49.498 1'18.681 17 22'33.477 1'19.005
13 17'00.396 1'18.040 21 27'28.953 1'18.961 16 21'17.259 1'27.761 18 23'52.212 1'18.735
14 18'19.153 1'18.757 22 28'47.946 1'18.993 17 22'36.923 1'19.664 19 25'10.765 1'18.553
15 19'37.289 1'18.136 23 30'08.196 1'20.250 18 23'56.938 1'20.015 20 26'29.669 1'18.904
16 20'55.698 1'18.409 19 25'16.804 1'19.866 21 27'48.951 1'19.282
17 22'13.927 1'18.229 21 DRUDI M. | 20 26'37.374 1'20.570 22 29'08.247 1'19.296
18 23'32.378 1'18.451 1 1'20.484 1'20.484 21 27'57.642 1'20.268 23 30'28.153 1'19.906
19 24'51.034 1'18.656 2 2'37.892 1'17.408 22 29'17.764 1'20.122 |
20 26'09.638 1'18.604 3 3'54.925 1'17.033 23 30'38.750 1'20.986 81 MAISANO B.
21 27'28.587 1'18.949 4 5'11.547 1'16.622 | 28 VIEIRA J. | 1 1'19.425 1'19.425
22 28'47.755 1'19.168 5 6'28.416 1'16.869 2 2'36.543 1'17.118
23 30'07.968 1'20.213 6 7'45.199 1'16.783 1 1'22.185 1'22.185 3 3'53.705 1'17.162
7 9'02.072 1'16.873 2 2'39.835 1'17.650 4 5'10.692 1'16.987
18 STROLL L. 8 1019295 117223 3 357.486  1'17.651 5 627.640  116.948
1 1'34.807 1'34.807 9 11'36.651 1'17.356 4 5'15.436 1'17.950 6 7'44.647 1'17.007
2 2'51.695 1'16.888 10 12'56.294 1'19.643 5 6'33.324 1'17.888 7 9'01.652 1'17.005
3 4'10.089 1'18.394 11 14'19.941 1'23.647 6 7'50.722 1'17.398 8 10'18.685 1'17.033
4 5'27.215 1'17.126 12 15'52.109 1'32.168 P 7 9'08.265 1'17.543 9 11'35.653 1'16.968
5 6'44.502 1'17.287 22 KASAL T 8 10'28.046 1‘19.781 10 12‘52.836 1l17.183
6 8'02.187 1'17.685 9 11'53.677 1'25.631 P 11 14'10.068 1'17.232
7 9'19.270 1'17.083 1 1'23.392 1'23.392 10 20'28.561 8'34.884 P 12 15'27.460 1'17.392
8 10'35.880 116.610 2 2'41.805 1'18.413 11 21'46.189 1'17.628 13 16'44.910 1'17.450
9 11'53.058 117.178 3 3'59.626 1'17.821 12 23'04.394 1'18.205 14 18'02.203 1'17.293
10 13'09.932 116.874 4 5'16.908 117.282 13 24'23.904 1'19.510 15 19'19.717 1'17.514
11 14'26.833 1'16.901 5 6'34.142 117.234 14 25'42.462 1'18.558 16 20'37.465 1'17.748
12 15'43.677 1'16.844 6 7'51.499 1'17.357 15 27'06.463 1'24.001 P 17 21'55.779 1'18.314
13 17'00.756 1'17.079 7 9'08.932 1'17.433 18 23'14.297 1'18.518
14 18'17.604 1'16.848 8 10'26.376 1'17.444 29 GIUDICE J. 19 24'31.991 1'17.694
15 19'34.625 1'17.021 9 11'43.933 1'17.557 1 1'25.263 1'25.263 20 25'49.777 1'17.786
16 20'52.046 1'17.421 10 13'01.106 1'17.173 2 2'44.091 1'18.828 21 27'07.803 1'18.026
17 22'09.022 1'16.976 11 14'18.554 1'17.448 3 4'03.142 1'19.051 22 28'25.846 1'18.043
18 23'26.048 1'17.026 12 15'35.844 1'17.290 4 5'39.226 1'36.084 23 29'43.873 1'18.027
19 24'43.064 1'17.016 13 16'53.672 1'17.828 5 6'58.957 1'19.731
20 26'00.180 117.116 14 18'10.901 1'17.229 6 8'17.984 1'19.027
21 27'17.299 1'17.119 15 19'28.158 1'17.257 7 9'37.187 1'19.203
22 28'34.658 1'17.359 16 20'45.366 1'17.208 8 10'55.741 1'18.554
23 29'52.267 1'17.609 17 22'02.378 1'17.012 9 12'14.445 1'18.704
18 23'19.840 1'17.462 10 13'33.325 1'18.880

P = Pits In/Out - C = Lap-Time Cancelled

Timing : ASD DELTA CROND ROVIGO
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F4AB
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